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Mieterinnen- und Mieterverband

Ostschweiz

Abschluss 2016
AKTIVEN

Liquide Mittel
Forderungen

Vorrdte

Aktive Rechn.-Abgrenzung
Finanzanlagen

Mobile Sachanlagen
Aktiven

PASSIVEN

Kurzfr. Fremdkapital
Passive Rechn.-Abgrenzung
Fremdkapital langfristig
Eigenkapital

Gewinn / Verlust

Passiven

ERTRAG

Drucksachenverkauf
Mitgliedschaften
Haftpflichtversicherung
Dienstleistungen
Ubriger Ertrag

Ertrag

AUFWAND

Betriebsaufwand
Aufw. f. Drittleistungen
Aufwand Rechtshilfe
Bruttoergebnis |

Personalaufwand
Entschadigungen
Bruttoergebnis Il

Ubriger Betriebsaufwand
Werbeaufwand

EBITDA

Abschreibungen
EBIT

Finanzerfolg
Ausserordentlicher Erfolg
Gewinn/Verlust vor Steuern

Steuern

Gewinn/Verlust

31.12.2015

416'907.76
5'074.53
2'300.00
2'199.56

418'558.29
4'701.20

849'741.34

6'700.75
370'546.61
152'500.00
305'825.71

14'168.27
849'741.34

Abschluss 2015

1'557.90
497'240.13
21'408.00
63'393.00
4'529.95
588'128.98

-1'203.00
-96'237.00
-77'821.10

412'867.88

-211'723.16
-82'133.05
119'011.67

-43'586.10
-95'745.12
-20'319.55

-2'560.00
-22'879.55

-1'769.06
40'457.18
15'808.57

-1'640.30

+14'168.27

Budget 2016

1'500.00
493'350.00
22'800.00
54'500.00
1'600.00
573'750.00

-1'200.00
-100'500.00
-50'000.00
422'050.00

-230'400.00
-76'100.00
115'550.00

-43'150.00
-91'000.00
-18'600.00

-2'100.00
-20'700.00

-500.00
30'000.00
8'800.00
-1'000.00

+7'800.00

31.12.2016

394'645.20
5'025.77
1'800.00
1'480.19

382'576.78
3'607.20

789'135.14

10'369.85
357'773.44
120'000.00
319'993.98
-19'002.13
789'135.14

Abschluss 2016

2'224.80
481'099.00
20'100.00
64'571.00
4'292.20
572'287.00

-3'081.40
-100'013.40
-45'246.85
423'945.35

-231'680.38
-93'129.30
99'135.67

-37'844.49
-111'442.65
-50'151.47

-1'980.00
-52'131.47

3'266.29
29'949.35
-18'915.83
-86.30

-19'002.13



